
    
                   HOCKING COUNTY CHILDREN’S CHORUS 

                             2020 – 2021 SENIOR CHOIR CALENDAR 
 

DATE TIME PLACE EVENT 

Thurs Aug 27 6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
Rehearsal 

ALL HCCC FORMS DUE  

Thurs Sept 3 6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Sept 10 6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

 

Thurs Sept 17* 
 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Sept 24 
 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 

 

Mon Sept 28 
 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
ALL – COMBINED REHEARSAL 

WEAR HCCC POLO/JEANS 
FOR GROUP PHOTOS  

 

Thurs Oct 1 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Oct 8 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Oct 15 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Oct 22 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Oct 29 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Nov 5 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

Sat Nov 7 
 

 

10:00 – 2:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

MUSICAL AUDITIONS 
 

Thurs Nov 12 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

Thurs Nov 19 
 

 

6:15 – 7:15 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

Rehearsal 
 

Mon Nov 23 
 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
 

ALL – COMBINED REHEARSAL 
 

 
Tues Dec 1 

 

 
Arrive 5:45 

 

Hocking Valley 
Community Hospital 

 

 

ALL – 6:00 HVCH 
PERFORMANCE 

 

Sat Dec 5 
 

Arrive 1:30 
 

 

County Fairgrounds 
 

 

ALL – 2:00 SANTA PARADE 

 
Mon Dec 7 

 

 
5:30 – 7:00 

 
 

TBA 
 

ALL – DRESS REHEARSAL 

 
Sun Dec 13 

 

 
Arrive 2:30 

 
 

TBA 

 

ALL– 3:00 HCCC CHRISTMAS 
HOLIDAY PERFORMANCE 

 
 

Mon Dec 14 
 

5:30 – 7:00 
 

HCCC MUSIC ROOM 
 

ALL – CHRISTMAS PARTY 
 

 

Tues Dec 15 
 

Arrive 6:15 
 

Scenic Hills Sr Center 
 

 

HOLIDAY PERFORMANCE 6:30 



IMPORTANT:   YOU WILL RECEIVE A SEPARATE MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR PLAY 
REHEARSALS (IN SMALL GROUPS) ON MONDAYS AND THURSDAYS  

5:30 – 7:30 FOR JANUARY and FEBRUARY 
 

Mon Mar 1 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

SCENES 1 - 7 
 

Thurs Mar 4 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

SCENES 8 - 15 
 

Mon Mar 8 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 

SCENES 1 - 7 
 

Thurs Mar 11 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM 
FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 

SCENES 8 - 15 
 
 
 

Sat Mar 13 

 
 
 

10:00 – 2:00 
 

HCCC MUSIC ROOM 

 

FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 
WITH MAKEUP 

(lunch provided) 
 

 

Mon Mar 15 
 

5:00 – 7:30 
 

LHS THEATRE 
FULL CAST REHEARSAL 

CAST T-SHIRT PHOTO NIGHT 
 

Tues Mar 16 
 

 
5:00 – 7:30 

 
LHS THEATRE 

 

FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 
NO MAKEUP NECESSARY 

 

Wed Mar 17 
 

 

5:00 – 7:30 
 

LHS THEATRE 

 

FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 
NO MAKEUP NECESSARY 

 
Thurs Mar 18 

 
5:00 – 7:30 

 
LHS THEATRE 

FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 
WITH MAKEUP 

CAST COSTUME PHOTO NIGHT 
 

Fri Mar 19 
 

 

5:00 – 7:30 
 

LHS THEATRE 
 

FULL CAST DRESS REHEARSAL 
NO MAKEUP NECESSARY 

 
Sat Mar 20 

 

Performance 7 pm 
arrival  5:45 pm 

 

 
LHS THEATRE 

 
ALL - PLAY PERFORMANCE 
(FULL DRESS AND MAKEUP) 

 
 

Sun Mar 21 
 

 

Performance 3 pm 
arrival 1:45 pm 

 
LHS THEATRE 

 
ALL - PLAY PERFORMANCE 
(FULL DRESS AND MAKEUP) 

 
 

Mon Mar 29 
 

 
5:30 – 6:30 

 
PIZZA CROSSING 

 
ALL - CAST PIZZA PARTY 

 

Mon Mar 29 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal for Dover Concert 
 

Mon Apr 12 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal for Dover Concert 
 

Thurs Apr 15 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal for Dover Concert 
 

Mon Apr 19 
 

 

5:30 – 7:00 HCCC MUSIC RM Rehearsal for Dover Concert 
 

Fri Apr 23 
Sat Apr 24 

(OVERNIGHT STAY) 
CHILDREN’S FESTIVAL 

IN DOVER OHIO 

HOTEL FOR FRIDAY 
DOVER HIGH SCHOOL 

FOR SATURDAY 

COMMUNITY CHILDREN’S 
FESTIVAL PERFORMANCE 

DOVER OHIO 
 

At the time of this calendar printing, no plans have been made for our Outdoor Spring 
Concert Fundraiser 2021 at The Hangar.  However, if that is scheduled, your child will 
receive an updated calendar.     

* THESE ARE SCHOOL DAYS SCHEDULED OFF FOR LOGAN-HOCKING STUDENTS, 
HOWEVER WE WILL STILL HAVE REHEARSAL. 


